
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

D D

C C

B B

A A

1 1

D1700405

v110/4/2017
12:21:04 PMC:\restored\Ben\Squeezing Build\SqueezerInterface\SqueezerInterfaceBoard.SchDoc

Title

Size: DCC Number:

Date:
File:

Revision:
Sheet ofTime:

B

Squeezer Interface Board

Drawn by:
Ben Abbott

Ligo Project
California Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

1

20

2

21

3

22

4

23

5

24

6

25

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

27

26

J1

D Connector 25

1

20

2

21

3

22

4

23

5

24

6

25

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

27

26

J2

D Connector 25

1

20

2

21

3

22

4

23

5

24

6

25

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

27

26

J3

D Connector 25

R1

0 OHM

R2

0 OHM

R5

0 OHM

Cavity Piezo 2 Pos

Cavity Piezo 1 Pos
Cavity Piezo 1 Neg

Cavity Piezo 2 Neg

OvenTranslationStageNeg
OvenTranslationStagePos

PeltierSensePos

PeltierSenseNeg
PeltierDriveNeg
PeltierDriveNeg
PeltierDrivePos
PeltierDrivePos

Thermistor1PosSupply
Thermistor1PosSense

Thermistor1NegSense
Thermistor1NegSupply

Thermistor2PosSupply
Thermistor2PosSense

Thermistor2NegSense
Thermistor2NegSupply

Thermistor3PosSupply
Thermistor3PosSense

Thermistor3NegSense
Thermistor3NegSupply

Thermistor4PosSupply
Thermistor4PosSense

Thermistor4NegSense
Thermistor4NegSupply

DCPD2Case
DCPD2Anode
DCPD2Cathode
DCPD1Case
DCPD1Anode
DCPD1Cathode
LensTranslationStagePos
LensTranslationStageNeg

Peltier TEC Heater

TEC Heater Temperature

Temperature 2 In

Temperature 3 In

Temperature 4 In

Cavity Piezo 2 Out
Cavity Piezo 1 Out

Oven Translation Stage Out

DCPD 2 In

DCPD 1 In

Lens Translation Stage Out

Cavity Piezo 2 Pos

Cavity Piezo 1 Pos

Cavity Piezo 1 Neg

Cavity Piezo 2 Neg SH
V

 c
on

ne
ct

or
s.

1
2
3
4

P1

Molex 4

1
2
3
4

P2

Molex 4

1
2
3
4

P3

Molex 4

To
 re

ar
 p

an
el

 M
12

Thermistor1PosSupply

Thermistor1PosSense
Thermistor1NegSense

Thermistor1NegSupply

Thermistor2PosSupply
Thermistor2PosSense

Thermistor2NegSense
Thermistor2NegSupply

Thermistor3PosSupply
Thermistor3PosSense

Thermistor3NegSense
Thermistor3NegSupply

Thermistor4PosSupply
Thermistor4PosSense

Thermistor4NegSense
Thermistor4NegSupply

TEC Heater

Temperature 2

Temperature 3

Temperature 4

Brown
White

Blue
Black

Brown
White

Blue
Black

Brown
White

Blue
Black

DCPD2Anode

DCPD2Cathode

DCPD1Anode

DCPD1Cathode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

16

J4

DB15-F

TE
C

 D
riv

er

PeltierSensePos
PeltierSenseNeg

PeltierDriveNeg

PeltierDriveNeg
PeltierDrivePos

PeltierDrivePos

PeltierDrivePos
PeltierDriveNeg

PeltierDrivePos
PeltierDriveNeg

D
12

01
35

9

Fr
om

 V
ac

uu
m

1

2 3 4

J10

BNC

1

2 3 4

J8

BNC

1

2 3 4

J5

BNC

1

2 3 4

J6

BNC

TN
C

 c
on

ne
ct

or
s.

co
nn

ec
to

rs
 v

ia
 N

ew
ar

k

2
3
4

1
J9

RJ9 jack

2
3
4

1
J11

RJ9 jack

LensTranslationStagePos
LensTranslationStageNeg

OvenTranslationStageNeg
OvenTranslationStagePos

LensTranslationStageNeg

OvenTranslationStageNeg

R4

0 OHM

OvenTranslationStageNeg
OvenTranslationStagePos Oven Translation

LensTranslationStagePos
LensTranslationStageNeg Lens Translation

Fe
ed

th
ro

ug
hs

.

Temperature (Temp1)

Oven Translation

Lens Translation

Peltier TEC Heater

DCPD 2

DCPD 1

Fr
om

 E
th

er
C

A
T

ca
bl

es
, P

/N
 0

9R
15

50

Fe
m

al
e

Fe
m

al
e

Fe
m

al
e

M
al

e

To Male Back

1
6
2
7
3
8
4
9
5

10

11

J7

EMI_9_PIN

To
 re

ar
 p

an
el

To
 re

ar
 p

an
el

Cavity Piezo 2

Cavity Piezo 1
IN

OUT

IN

OUT

OUT

OUT

IN

OUT

IN

OUT

OUT

R3
0 OHM

R6
0 OHM

DCPD2Case

DCPD2Cathode

DCPD1Case

DCPD1Cathode

Stage In

Stage In

Stage In

Stage In

Picomotor Front Panel Inputs

R
ea

r P
an

el
 In

pu
ts

/O
ut

pu
ts

Panel Dsub

R7

0 OHM

R8
0 OHM

R9
0 OHM

PIJ101

PIJ102

PIJ103

PIJ104

PIJ105

PIJ106

PIJ107

PIJ108

PIJ109

PIJ1010

PIJ1011

PIJ1012

PIJ1013

PIJ1014

PIJ1015

PIJ1016

PIJ1017

PIJ1018

PIJ1019

PIJ1020

PIJ1021

PIJ1022

PIJ1023

PIJ1024

PIJ1025

PIJ1026

PIJ1027

COJ1

PIJ201

PIJ202

PIJ203

PIJ204

PIJ205

PIJ206

PIJ207

PIJ208

PIJ209

PIJ2010

PIJ2011

PIJ2012

PIJ2013

PIJ2014

PIJ2015

PIJ2016

PIJ2017

PIJ2018

PIJ2019

PIJ2020

PIJ2021

PIJ2022

PIJ2023

PIJ2024

PIJ2025

PIJ2026

PIJ2027

COJ2

PIJ301

PIJ302

PIJ303

PIJ304

PIJ305

PIJ306

PIJ307

PIJ308

PIJ309

PIJ3010

PIJ3011

PIJ3012

PIJ3013

PIJ3014

PIJ3015

PIJ3016

PIJ3017

PIJ3018

PIJ3019

PIJ3020

PIJ3021

PIJ3022

PIJ3023

PIJ3024

PIJ3025

PIJ3026

PIJ3027

COJ3

PIJ401

PIJ402

PIJ403

PIJ404

PIJ405

PIJ406

PIJ407

PIJ408

PIJ409

PIJ4010

PIJ4011

PIJ4012

PIJ4013

PIJ4014

PIJ4015

PIJ4016

PIJ4017

COJ4

PIJ501

PIJ502 PIJ503 PIJ504

COJ5

PIJ601

PIJ602 PIJ603 PIJ604

COJ6

PIJ701

PIJ702

PIJ703

PIJ704

PIJ705

PIJ706

PIJ707

PIJ708

PIJ709

PIJ7010

PIJ7011

COJ7

PIJ801

PIJ802 PIJ803 PIJ804

COJ8

PIJ901

PIJ902

PIJ903

PIJ904

COJ9

PIJ1001

PIJ1002 PIJ1003 PIJ1004

COJ10

PIJ1101

PIJ1102

PIJ1103

PIJ1104

COJ11

PIP101
PIP102

PIP103

PIP104

COP1

PIP201

PIP202

PIP203

PIP204

COP2

PIP301

PIP302
PIP303

PIP304

COP3

PIR101PIR102

COR1

PIR201PIR202

COR2

PIR301

PIR302
COR3

PIR401PIR402

COR4

PIR501PIR502

COR5

PIR601

PIR602

COR6

PIR701 PIR702

COR7

PIR801

PIR802

COR8

PIR901

PIR902

COR9

PIJ1015

PIJ802

NLCavity Piezo 1 NegPIJ102

PIJ801

NLCavity Piezo 1 PosPIJ1014

PIJ1002

NLCavity Piezo 2 Neg
PIJ101

PIJ1001

NLCavity Piezo 2 Pos

PIJ303

PIJ501

NLDCPD1AnodePIJ3015

PIR602

NLDCPD1Case

PIJ3016

PIJ502

PIR601

NLDCPD1Cathode

PIJ3014

PIJ601

NLDCPD2Anode
PIJ301

PIR301

NLDCPD2Case

PIJ302

PIJ602
PIR302

NLDCPD2Cathode

PIR102

PIR202

PIR402
PIR502

PIR702

PIR802

PIR902

PIJ3017

PIJ708

PIJ1102

PIJ1104

NLLensTranslationStageNeg
PIJ304

PIJ703

PIJ1103

NLLensTranslationStagePos

PIJ103

PIJ105

PIJ106

PIJ107

PIJ108

PIJ109

PIJ1010

PIJ1011

PIJ1012

PIJ1013

PIJ1016

PIJ1018

PIJ1019

PIJ1020

PIJ1021

PIJ1022

PIJ1023

PIJ1024

PIJ1025

PIJ1026

PIJ1027PIR101

PIJ204

PIJ2013

PIJ2017

PIJ2026

PIJ2027PIR201

PIJ305

PIJ306

PIJ307

PIJ308

PIJ309

PIJ3010

PIJ3011

PIJ3012

PIJ3013

PIJ3018

PIJ3019

PIJ3020

PIJ3021

PIJ3022

PIJ3023

PIJ3024

PIJ3025

PIJ3026

PIJ3027PIR501

PIJ408

PIJ4016

PIR701PIJ4017

PIJ503 PIJ504

PIJ604

PIR801

PIJ603

PIJ702

PIJ704

PIJ705

PIJ707

PIJ709

PIJ7010PIR401

PIJ7011

PIJ803 PIJ804

PIJ1004

PIR901

PIJ901

PIJ1003
PIJ1101

PIJ1017

PIJ706

PIJ902

PIJ904

NLOvenTranslationStageNeg
PIJ104

PIJ701

PIJ903

NLOvenTranslationStagePos

PIJ203

PIJ2015

PIJ4011

PIJ4012

PIJ4013

PIJ4014

NLPeltierDriveNeg

PIJ202

PIJ2014

PIJ403

PIJ404

PIJ405

PIJ406

NLPeltierDrivePos

PIJ2016

PIJ4015

NLPeltierSenseNeg

PIJ201

PIJ407

NLPeltierSensePos

PIJ2024

PIJ4010

NLThermistor1NegSense
PIJ2011

PIJ409

NLThermistor1NegSupply

PIJ2025

PIJ402

NLThermistor1PosSensePIJ2012

PIJ401

NLThermistor1PosSupply

PIJ2022

PIP103

NLThermistor2NegSense
PIJ209

PIP104

NLThermistor2NegSupply

PIJ2023

PIP101

NLThermistor2PosSensePIJ2010

PIP102

NLThermistor2PosSupply

PIJ2020

PIP203

NLThermistor3NegSensePIJ207

PIP204

NLThermistor3NegSupply

PIJ2021

PIP201

NLThermistor3PosSense
PIJ208

PIP202

NLThermistor3PosSupply

PIJ2018

PIP303

NLThermistor4NegSensePIJ205 PIP304
NLThermistor4NegSupply

PIJ2019

PIP301

NLThermistor4PosSense
PIJ206

PIP302

NLThermistor4PosSupply



PAJ1013

PAJ1025

PAJ1012

PAJ1024

PAJ1011

PAJ1023

PAJ1010

PAJ1022

PAJ109

PAJ1021

PAJ108

PAJ1020

PAJ107

PAJ1019

PAJ106

PAJ1018

PAJ105

PAJ1017

PAJ104

PAJ1016

PAJ103

PAJ1015

PAJ102

PAJ1014

PAJ101 PAJ1026PAJ1027
COJ1

PAJ2013

PAJ2025

PAJ2012

PAJ2024

PAJ2011

PAJ2023

PAJ2010

PAJ2022

PAJ209

PAJ2021

PAJ208

PAJ2020

PAJ207

PAJ2019

PAJ206

PAJ2018

PAJ205

PAJ2017

PAJ204

PAJ2016

PAJ203

PAJ2015

PAJ202

PAJ2014

PAJ201 PAJ2026PAJ2027
COJ2

PAJ3013

PAJ3025

PAJ3012

PAJ3024

PAJ3011

PAJ3023

PAJ3010

PAJ3022

PAJ309

PAJ3021

PAJ308

PAJ3020

PAJ307

PAJ3019

PAJ306

PAJ3018

PAJ305

PAJ3017

PAJ304

PAJ3016

PAJ303

PAJ3015

PAJ302

PAJ3014

PAJ301 PAJ3026PAJ3027
COJ3

PAJ4016 PAJ4017PAJ4010

PAJ405PAJ404PAJ403PAJ401

PAJ409

PAJ402

PAJ4012PAJ4011 PAJ4013

PAJ408PAJ407PAJ406

PAJ4015PAJ4014
COJ4

PAJ504 PAJ503

PAJ502 PAJ501COJ5

PAJ604 PAJ603

PAJ602 PAJ601 COJ6

PAJ708 PAJ709

PAJ702

PAJ706

PAJ701 PAJ703 PAJ704 PAJ705

PAJ707PAJ7011 PAJ7010
COJ7

PAJ804 PAJ803

PAJ802 PAJ801COJ8

PAJ90MH1 PAJ90MH2

PAJ904PAJ902

PAJ903PAJ901

COJ9

PAJ1004 PAJ1003

PAJ1002 PAJ1001 COJ10

PAJ110MH1 PAJ110MH2

PAJ1104PAJ1102

PAJ1103PAJ1101

COJ11

PAP104PAP103PAP102PAP101
COP1

PAP204PAP203PAP202PAP201
COP2

PAP304PAP303PAP302PAP301
COP3

PAR102

PAR101
COR1

PAR202

PAR201
COR2

PAR302

PAR301

COR3

PAR402

PAR401
COR4

PAR502

PAR501
COR5

PAR602

PAR601COR6

PAR702

PAR701

COR7PAR802

PAR801
COR8

PAR902

PAR901

COR9

PAJ1015

PAJ802

PAJ102

PAJ801

PAJ1014

PAJ1002

PAJ101

PAJ1001

PAJ303

PAJ501

PAJ3015

PAR602

PAJ3016

PAJ502

PAR601
PAJ3014

PAJ601

PAJ301

PAR301

PAJ302

PAJ602

PAR302

PAR102

PAR202
PAR402

PAR502

PAR702
PAR802PAR902

PAJ3017PAJ708

PAJ1102 PAJ1104

PAJ304PAJ703

PAJ1103

PAJ1027
PAR101

PAJ2027PAR201PAJ3027

PAR501

PAJ4016PAR701
PAJ504 PAJ604PAR801

PAJ7010
PAR401

PAJ804 PAJ1004PAR901

PAJ1017 PAJ706

PAJ902 PAJ904

PAJ104 PAJ701

PAJ903

PAJ203

PAJ2015

PAJ4011 PAJ4012 PAJ4013 PAJ4014

PAJ202

PAJ2014

PAJ403 PAJ404 PAJ405 PAJ406

PAJ2016

PAJ4015

PAJ201

PAJ407

PAJ2024

PAJ4010

PAJ2011

PAJ409

PAJ2025

PAJ402

PAJ2012

PAJ401

PAJ2022

PAP103

PAJ209

PAP104

PAJ2023

PAP101

PAJ2010

PAP102

PAJ2020

PAP203

PAJ207

PAP204

PAJ2021

PAP201

PAJ208

PAP202

PAJ2018

PAP303

PAJ205

PAP304

PAJ2019

PAP301

PAJ206

PAP302


	Schematic Prints("All Documents",Physical)
	SqueezerInterfaceBoard.SchDoc(SqueezerInterfaceBoard)
	Components
	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2
	J1-3
	J1-4
	J1-5
	J1-6
	J1-7
	J1-8
	J1-9
	J1-10
	J1-11
	J1-12
	J1-13
	J1-14
	J1-15
	J1-16
	J1-17
	J1-18
	J1-19
	J1-20
	J1-21
	J1-22
	J1-23
	J1-24
	J1-25
	J1-26
	J1-27

	J2
	J2-1
	J2-2
	J2-3
	J2-4
	J2-5
	J2-6
	J2-7
	J2-8
	J2-9
	J2-10
	J2-11
	J2-12
	J2-13
	J2-14
	J2-15
	J2-16
	J2-17
	J2-18
	J2-19
	J2-20
	J2-21
	J2-22
	J2-23
	J2-24
	J2-25
	J2-26
	J2-27

	J3
	J3-1
	J3-2
	J3-3
	J3-4
	J3-5
	J3-6
	J3-7
	J3-8
	J3-9
	J3-10
	J3-11
	J3-12
	J3-13
	J3-14
	J3-15
	J3-16
	J3-17
	J3-18
	J3-19
	J3-20
	J3-21
	J3-22
	J3-23
	J3-24
	J3-25
	J3-26
	J3-27

	J4
	J4-1
	J4-2
	J4-3
	J4-4
	J4-5
	J4-6
	J4-7
	J4-8
	J4-9
	J4-10
	J4-11
	J4-12
	J4-13
	J4-14
	J4-15
	J4-16
	J4-17

	J5
	J5-1
	J5-2
	J5-3
	J5-4

	J6
	J6-1
	J6-2
	J6-3
	J6-4

	J7
	J7-1
	J7-2
	J7-3
	J7-4
	J7-5
	J7-6
	J7-7
	J7-8
	J7-9
	J7-10
	J7-11

	J8
	J8-1
	J8-2
	J8-3
	J8-4

	J9
	J9-1
	J9-2
	J9-3
	J9-4

	J10
	J10-1
	J10-2
	J10-3
	J10-4

	J11
	J11-1
	J11-2
	J11-3
	J11-4

	P1
	P1-1
	P1-2
	P1-3
	P1-4

	P2
	P2-1
	P2-2
	P2-3
	P2-4

	P3
	P3-1
	P3-2
	P3-3
	P3-4

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R3
	R3-1
	R3-2

	R4
	R4-1
	R4-2

	R5
	R5-1
	R5-2

	R6
	R6-1
	R6-2

	R7
	R7-1
	R7-2

	R8
	R8-1
	R8-2

	R9
	R9-1
	R9-2


	Nets
	CAVITY PIEZO 1 NEG
	Pins
	J1-15
	J8-2

	NetLabels
	CAVITY PIEZO 1 NEG
	CAVITY PIEZO 1 NEG


	CAVITY PIEZO 1 POS
	Pins
	J1-2
	J8-1

	NetLabels
	CAVITY PIEZO 1 POS
	CAVITY PIEZO 1 POS


	CAVITY PIEZO 2 NEG
	Pins
	J1-14
	J10-2

	NetLabels
	CAVITY PIEZO 2 NEG
	CAVITY PIEZO 2 NEG


	CAVITY PIEZO 2 POS
	Pins
	J1-1
	J10-1

	NetLabels
	CAVITY PIEZO 2 POS
	CAVITY PIEZO 2 POS


	DCPD1ANODE
	Pins
	J3-3
	J5-1

	NetLabels
	DCPD1ANODE
	DCPD1ANODE


	DCPD1CASE
	Pins
	J3-15
	R6-2

	NetLabels
	DCPD1CASE
	DCPD1CASE


	DCPD1CATHODE
	Pins
	J3-16
	J5-2
	R6-1

	NetLabels
	DCPD1CATHODE
	DCPD1CATHODE
	DCPD1CATHODE


	DCPD2ANODE
	Pins
	J3-14
	J6-1

	NetLabels
	DCPD2ANODE
	DCPD2ANODE


	DCPD2CASE
	Pins
	J3-1
	R3-1

	NetLabels
	DCPD2CASE
	DCPD2CASE


	DCPD2CATHODE
	Pins
	J3-2
	J6-2
	R3-2

	NetLabels
	DCPD2CATHODE
	DCPD2CATHODE
	DCPD2CATHODE


	GND
	Pins
	R1-2
	R2-2
	R4-2
	R5-2
	R7-2
	R8-2
	R9-2


	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG
	Pins
	J3-17
	J7-8
	J11-2
	J11-4

	NetLabels
	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG
	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG
	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG
	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG


	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGEPOS
	Pins
	J3-4
	J7-3
	J11-3

	NetLabels
	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGEPOS
	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGEPOS
	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGEPOS


	NetJ1_3
	Pins
	J1-3


	NetJ1_5
	Pins
	J1-5


	NetJ1_6
	Pins
	J1-6


	NetJ1_7
	Pins
	J1-7


	NetJ1_8
	Pins
	J1-8


	NetJ1_9
	Pins
	J1-9


	NetJ1_10
	Pins
	J1-10


	NetJ1_11
	Pins
	J1-11


	NetJ1_12
	Pins
	J1-12


	NetJ1_13
	Pins
	J1-13


	NetJ1_16
	Pins
	J1-16


	NetJ1_18
	Pins
	J1-18


	NetJ1_19
	Pins
	J1-19


	NetJ1_20
	Pins
	J1-20


	NetJ1_21
	Pins
	J1-21


	NetJ1_22
	Pins
	J1-22


	NetJ1_23
	Pins
	J1-23


	NetJ1_24
	Pins
	J1-24


	NetJ1_25
	Pins
	J1-25


	NetJ1_26
	Pins
	J1-26


	NetJ1_27
	Pins
	J1-27
	R1-1


	NetJ2_4
	Pins
	J2-4


	NetJ2_13
	Pins
	J2-13


	NetJ2_17
	Pins
	J2-17


	NetJ2_26
	Pins
	J2-26


	NetJ2_27
	Pins
	J2-27
	R2-1


	NetJ3_5
	Pins
	J3-5


	NetJ3_6
	Pins
	J3-6


	NetJ3_7
	Pins
	J3-7


	NetJ3_8
	Pins
	J3-8


	NetJ3_9
	Pins
	J3-9


	NetJ3_10
	Pins
	J3-10


	NetJ3_11
	Pins
	J3-11


	NetJ3_12
	Pins
	J3-12


	NetJ3_13
	Pins
	J3-13


	NetJ3_18
	Pins
	J3-18


	NetJ3_19
	Pins
	J3-19


	NetJ3_20
	Pins
	J3-20


	NetJ3_21
	Pins
	J3-21


	NetJ3_22
	Pins
	J3-22


	NetJ3_23
	Pins
	J3-23


	NetJ3_24
	Pins
	J3-24


	NetJ3_25
	Pins
	J3-25


	NetJ3_26
	Pins
	J3-26


	NetJ3_27
	Pins
	J3-27
	R5-1


	NetJ4_8
	Pins
	J4-8


	NetJ4_16
	Pins
	J4-16
	R7-1


	NetJ4_17
	Pins
	J4-17


	NetJ5_3
	Pins
	J5-3


	NetJ5_4
	Pins
	J5-4
	J6-4
	R8-1


	NetJ6_3
	Pins
	J6-3


	NetJ7_2
	Pins
	J7-2


	NetJ7_4
	Pins
	J7-4


	NetJ7_5
	Pins
	J7-5


	NetJ7_7
	Pins
	J7-7


	NetJ7_9
	Pins
	J7-9


	NetJ7_10
	Pins
	J7-10
	R4-1


	NetJ7_11
	Pins
	J7-11


	NetJ8_3
	Pins
	J8-3


	NetJ8_4
	Pins
	J8-4
	J10-4
	R9-1


	NetJ9_1
	Pins
	J9-1


	NetJ10_3
	Pins
	J10-3


	NetJ11_1
	Pins
	J11-1


	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG
	Pins
	J1-17
	J7-6
	J9-2
	J9-4

	NetLabels
	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG
	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG
	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG
	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG


	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGEPOS
	Pins
	J1-4
	J7-1
	J9-3

	NetLabels
	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGEPOS
	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGEPOS
	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGEPOS


	PELTIERDRIVENEG
	Pins
	J2-3
	J2-15
	J4-11
	J4-12
	J4-13
	J4-14

	NetLabels
	PELTIERDRIVENEG
	PELTIERDRIVENEG
	PELTIERDRIVENEG
	PELTIERDRIVENEG
	PELTIERDRIVENEG
	PELTIERDRIVENEG


	PELTIERDRIVEPOS
	Pins
	J2-2
	J2-14
	J4-3
	J4-4
	J4-5
	J4-6

	NetLabels
	PELTIERDRIVEPOS
	PELTIERDRIVEPOS
	PELTIERDRIVEPOS
	PELTIERDRIVEPOS
	PELTIERDRIVEPOS
	PELTIERDRIVEPOS


	PELTIERSENSENEG
	Pins
	J2-16
	J4-15

	NetLabels
	PELTIERSENSENEG
	PELTIERSENSENEG


	PELTIERSENSEPOS
	Pins
	J2-1
	J4-7

	NetLabels
	PELTIERSENSEPOS
	PELTIERSENSEPOS


	THERMISTOR1NEGSENSE
	Pins
	J2-24
	J4-10

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR1NEGSENSE
	THERMISTOR1NEGSENSE


	THERMISTOR1NEGSUPPLY
	Pins
	J2-11
	J4-9

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR1NEGSUPPLY
	THERMISTOR1NEGSUPPLY


	THERMISTOR1POSSENSE
	Pins
	J2-25
	J4-2

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR1POSSENSE
	THERMISTOR1POSSENSE


	THERMISTOR1POSSUPPLY
	Pins
	J2-12
	J4-1

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR1POSSUPPLY
	THERMISTOR1POSSUPPLY


	THERMISTOR2NEGSENSE
	Pins
	J2-22
	P1-3

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR2NEGSENSE
	THERMISTOR2NEGSENSE


	THERMISTOR2NEGSUPPLY
	Pins
	J2-9
	P1-4

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR2NEGSUPPLY
	THERMISTOR2NEGSUPPLY


	THERMISTOR2POSSENSE
	Pins
	J2-23
	P1-1

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR2POSSENSE
	THERMISTOR2POSSENSE


	THERMISTOR2POSSUPPLY
	Pins
	J2-10
	P1-2

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR2POSSUPPLY
	THERMISTOR2POSSUPPLY


	THERMISTOR3NEGSENSE
	Pins
	J2-20
	P2-3

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR3NEGSENSE
	THERMISTOR3NEGSENSE


	THERMISTOR3NEGSUPPLY
	Pins
	J2-7
	P2-4

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR3NEGSUPPLY
	THERMISTOR3NEGSUPPLY


	THERMISTOR3POSSENSE
	Pins
	J2-21
	P2-1

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR3POSSENSE
	THERMISTOR3POSSENSE


	THERMISTOR3POSSUPPLY
	Pins
	J2-8
	P2-2

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR3POSSUPPLY
	THERMISTOR3POSSUPPLY


	THERMISTOR4NEGSENSE
	Pins
	J2-18
	P3-3

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR4NEGSENSE
	THERMISTOR4NEGSENSE


	THERMISTOR4NEGSUPPLY
	Pins
	J2-5
	P3-4

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR4NEGSUPPLY
	THERMISTOR4NEGSUPPLY


	THERMISTOR4POSSENSE
	Pins
	J2-19
	P3-1

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR4POSSENSE
	THERMISTOR4POSSENSE


	THERMISTOR4POSSUPPLY
	Pins
	J2-6
	P3-2

	NetLabels
	THERMISTOR4POSSUPPLY
	THERMISTOR4POSSUPPLY





	PCB Prints
	SqueezerInterfaceBoard.PcbDoc
	Multilayer Composite Print
	Components
	J1
	J1-13
	J1-25
	J1-12
	J1-24
	J1-11
	J1-23
	J1-10
	J1-22
	J1-9
	J1-21
	J1-8
	J1-20
	J1-7
	J1-19
	J1-6
	J1-18
	J1-5
	J1-17
	J1-4
	J1-16
	J1-3
	J1-15
	J1-2
	J1-14
	J1-1
	J1-26
	J1-27

	J2
	J2-13
	J2-25
	J2-12
	J2-24
	J2-11
	J2-23
	J2-10
	J2-22
	J2-9
	J2-21
	J2-8
	J2-20
	J2-7
	J2-19
	J2-6
	J2-18
	J2-5
	J2-17
	J2-4
	J2-16
	J2-3
	J2-15
	J2-2
	J2-14
	J2-1
	J2-26
	J2-27

	J3
	J3-13
	J3-25
	J3-12
	J3-24
	J3-11
	J3-23
	J3-10
	J3-22
	J3-9
	J3-21
	J3-8
	J3-20
	J3-7
	J3-19
	J3-6
	J3-18
	J3-5
	J3-17
	J3-4
	J3-16
	J3-3
	J3-15
	J3-2
	J3-14
	J3-1
	J3-26
	J3-27

	J4
	J4-16
	J4-17
	J4-10
	J4-5
	J4-4
	J4-3
	J4-1
	J4-9
	J4-2
	J4-12
	J4-11
	J4-13
	J4-8
	J4-7
	J4-6
	J4-15
	J4-14

	J5
	J5-4
	J5-3
	J5-2
	J5-1

	J6
	J6-4
	J6-3
	J6-2
	J6-1

	J7
	J7-8
	J7-9
	J7-2
	J7-6
	J7-1
	J7-3
	J7-4
	J7-5
	J7-7
	J7-11
	J7-10

	J8
	J8-4
	J8-3
	J8-2
	J8-1

	J9
	J9-MH1
	J9-MH2
	J9-4
	J9-2
	J9-3
	J9-1

	J10
	J10-4
	J10-3
	J10-2
	J10-1

	J11
	J11-MH1
	J11-MH2
	J11-4
	J11-2
	J11-3
	J11-1

	P1
	P1-4
	P1-3
	P1-2
	P1-1

	P2
	P2-4
	P2-3
	P2-2
	P2-1

	P3
	P3-4
	P3-3
	P3-2
	P3-1

	R1
	R1-2
	R1-1

	R2
	R2-2
	R2-1

	R3
	R3-2
	R3-1

	R4
	R4-2
	R4-1

	R5
	R5-2
	R5-1

	R6
	R6-2
	R6-1

	R7
	R7-2
	R7-1

	R8
	R8-2
	R8-1

	R9
	R9-2
	R9-1


	Nets
	CAVITY PIEZO 1 NEG
	J1-15
	J8-2

	CAVITY PIEZO 1 POS
	J1-2
	J8-1

	CAVITY PIEZO 2 NEG
	J1-14
	J10-2

	CAVITY PIEZO 2 POS
	J1-1
	J10-1

	DCPD1ANODE
	J3-3
	J5-1

	DCPD1CASE
	J3-15
	R6-2

	DCPD1CATHODE
	J3-16
	J5-2
	R6-1

	DCPD2ANODE
	J3-14
	J6-1

	DCPD2CASE
	J3-1
	R3-1

	DCPD2CATHODE
	J3-2
	J6-2
	R3-2

	GND
	R1-2
	R2-2
	R4-2
	R5-2
	R7-2
	R8-2
	R9-2

	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG
	J3-17
	J7-8
	J11-2
	J11-4

	LENSTRANSLATIONSTAGEPOS
	J3-4
	J7-3
	J11-3

	NetJ1_27
	J1-27
	R1-1

	NetJ2_27
	J2-27
	R2-1

	NetJ3_27
	J3-27
	R5-1

	NetJ4_16
	J4-16
	R7-1

	NetJ5_4
	J5-4
	J6-4
	R8-1

	NetJ7_10
	J7-10
	R4-1

	NetJ8_4
	J8-4
	J10-4
	R9-1

	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGENEG
	J1-17
	J7-6
	J9-2
	J9-4

	OVENTRANSLATIONSTAGEPOS
	J1-4
	J7-1
	J9-3

	PELTIERDRIVENEG
	J2-3
	J2-15
	J4-11
	J4-12
	J4-13
	J4-14

	PELTIERDRIVEPOS
	J2-2
	J2-14
	J4-3
	J4-4
	J4-5
	J4-6

	PELTIERSENSENEG
	J2-16
	J4-15

	PELTIERSENSEPOS
	J2-1
	J4-7

	THERMISTOR1NEGSENSE
	J2-24
	J4-10

	THERMISTOR1NEGSUPPLY
	J2-11
	J4-9

	THERMISTOR1POSSENSE
	J2-25
	J4-2

	THERMISTOR1POSSUPPLY
	J2-12
	J4-1

	THERMISTOR2NEGSENSE
	J2-22
	P1-3

	THERMISTOR2NEGSUPPLY
	J2-9
	P1-4

	THERMISTOR2POSSENSE
	J2-23
	P1-1

	THERMISTOR2POSSUPPLY
	J2-10
	P1-2

	THERMISTOR3NEGSENSE
	J2-20
	P2-3

	THERMISTOR3NEGSUPPLY
	J2-7
	P2-4

	THERMISTOR3POSSENSE
	J2-21
	P2-1

	THERMISTOR3POSSUPPLY
	J2-8
	P2-2

	THERMISTOR4NEGSENSE
	J2-18
	P3-3

	THERMISTOR4NEGSUPPLY
	J2-5
	P3-4

	THERMISTOR4POSSENSE
	J2-19
	P3-1

	THERMISTOR4POSSUPPLY
	J2-6
	P3-2






